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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

RFQ – Operations and Maintenance of
Project Name: Airport Transit System ORD Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 92543 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, January 12, 2011 Conference Location: DOA CFO – Conf. Room #Hotel

Attendee Name Organization Telephone No. E-Mail

Bernie Maskerine SNC-Lavalin O & M 416-207-3154 Bernie.maskerine@snclavalinom.com

Clyde R. Hayes Schwager Davis, Inc
Engineering and Construction 408-281-9300 clyde@schwagerdavis.com

Mohamed Boukhalfa Siemens 773-866-4587 Mohamed.boukhalfa@siemens.com

LeRoy Bannister Parsons 312-930-5165 Leroy.bannister@parsons.com

James Spakauskas Bombardier 412-655-5272 Jim.spakauskas@bombardier.com

Maureen Kolkka Autumn Construction
Services 630-337-7712 Maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com

Alan Brown O’Hare Airport Transit
System 773-601-1803 Brownhawk1@aol.com

Miguel Santana O’Hare Airport Transit
System 773-601-1815 msantana@ohareats.com

Raj Rambhajan O’Hare Airport Transit
System 773-601-1800 couvar@ohareats.com

Tom Magno Dept Of Procurement
Services 312-744-4941 tmagno@cityofchicago.org
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Aurelio Garcia Chicago Dept of Aviation 312-462-7314 Aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Kirk Klug SNC-Lavalin Inc 604-551-2877 Kirk.klug@snclavalin.com

Andres Garcia Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-225-7578 Andres.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-2038 jranderson@ohare.com

Kelvin Yang ALSTOM Transportation, Inc 630-369-2820 Kelvin.yang@transport.alstom.com

Marcos Fernandez Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-2085 Marcos.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Tom Kohler Transit Associates 312-590-0198 tjktransit@sbcglobal.net


